4ControllerView&
MULTICHANNEL
CONTROLLERS, DATA RECORDERS
2
The MultiCon line includes advanced controllers and recorders with great potential closed in small casings. MultiCon has been
specifically designed for advanced applications in industrial automatic control engineering. It does not mean, however, that the
device cannot be applied in smaller systems. MultiCon can be equipped with three isolated RS-485 interfaces which make it a perfect
solution for distributed systems to work as Master unit. Thanks to Ethernet port the device can be monitored via the Internet. A wide

pu 2-5:  2 x M25 + 1 x M16
pu 6-10: 3 x M25 + 1 x M16
Ordering examples:
CMC-N16-PS4/ETE/R21/DU2/FUN4-0B1
CMC-N16-PS3/ETR/E/E/E-0B1
Cable diameter for glands:
M25: 1 x 13-18 mm or 3 x 7 mm or 4 x 6 mm (adaptors included)
M16: 1 x 4-8 mm or M12 Ethernet connector (refers to ETEC and ETRC communication block)
MultiCon CMC-N16-P/D/C/B/A-XXX
options:
B1: no options
BC: PCB conformal coating
K1: operating temperature -20°C ÷ +50°C
         including PCB conformal coating
available blocks are listed below
pu 4 pu 1
Optional: LKS-99/141 Data logging licence key
memory:
0: 2 GB
1: 4 GB
18 www.multicon24.eu
All rights reserved
Gdańsk 2013
DAQ Manager
Software CD Box
Data Acquisition and Visualization
PC software for multichannel data recorder
MultiCon CMC-99/141
Oprogramowanie wizualizacyjne PC
do obsługi wielokanałowego rejestratora danych
MultiCon CMC-99/141
Licence Key
to activate recording functions
on the Data Logger
S/N: 3523P1026
Data Logger key:
1C9-80253-115-40651
www. 24.eu
An unusually small and light USB flashdrive has been
designed with easy storage and transport in mind.
MF fits perfectly the MultiCon controller's casing with
closed IP 54 rate door.
Assembly brackets for installation of the MultiCon
e.g. in control cabinets with typical 35 mm bus bars.
Software for managing the recorded data. Its fully
functional and free of charge version can be
downloaded from our website or ordered as a payable
CD-ROM version.
SRH-99, SRH-141
Pendrive
DAQ Manager
Accessories
A transparent door with IP 54 rate and a key. The door
and its frame are manufactured using the injection
moulding technology which ensures that they fit
perfectly. The material has been selected to eliminate
corrosion and ensure maximum durability.
MF-16: mini pendrive , 16 GB  / memory stick + strap
Board thickness
brackets
SPH-45: 1 ÷ 45 mm board thickness brackets (2 pcs)
SPH-05: 1 ÷ 5 mm board thickness brackets (2 pcs)
SPH-07: 1 ÷ 7 mm board thickness brackets (2 pcs)
standard included with device
Licence keys LKS-99/141: Data logging licence key
Also available 30 day, free trial versions of licence keys.
STD-99, STD-141
CMC-N16 case lockSCL-N16
19www.multicon24.eu
www.multicon24.eu B